	姓   名
	亩    数
	单  价
	金    额
	卡           号

	厉永新
	     4
	370.37
	1481.48
	6229760040501261874

	卜范英
	     9
	370.37
	3333.33
	6229760540500758630

	林小伟
	    4
	370.37
	1481.48
	6229760540500883941

	卫廷柱
	     4
	370.37
	1481.48
	6229760040501361419

	王海丰
	     1
	370.37
	370.37
	6229760040501273978



